
PARTICIPANT'S NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Taylor Tiefenthaler Hold Construction 832-186-5021

Dany Merritt Epoxy Design Systems 713-461-8733

Cat Warren Manhattan Construction Co. 713529-0000

Michele DiBassie Structural Concrete Systems LLC 281-583-7776

Richard Serna Competitive Choice 713-838-1144

Trevor Bowers The Gonzalez Group LP 832-242-2300

Tyler Long Restocon Corp 281-372-0203

David Arroyo SP+

Vutran ABXC Electrical ,Inc. 832-692-4504

darroyo@spplus.com

ttiefenthaler@holtcc.com

dmerritt@epoxydesign.com

cwarren@manhattanconstruction.com

michele@scs.net

rich@competitivechoice.net

vutranalec@outlook.com

estimating@the-gonzalezgroup.com

tlong@restocon.com

SITE VISIT
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2022, 1:30 P.M.

ATTENDANCE SHEET: PN 466 B IAH-TERMINAL B GARAGE, 3rd and 4th LEVELS 
REHABILITATION                                                                                                                                                   
SOLICITATION # HJA-IAHTBGR-2022-007 

LOCATION - IAH, TERMINAL B BAGGAGE LEVEL, NEAR HPD OFFICE
E-MAIL ADDRESS
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